SK Imavere KV 2022 paarisvõrkpall

4. etapp 25.juuli 2022
	Võistkond


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Geimid
	Geimi-punktid
	Koht 

etapil
	Koha-punktid

	Merilin Kuhi
Siive Kams
	
	21-18
21-20
	21-19
14-21
	18-21
21-5
	21-8
21-20
	6 – 2
	158-132
	II
	23

	Marek Kongas
Margit Reinmets
	18-21
20-21
	
	21-18
21-10
	21-11
21-8
	21-15
21-15
	6 – 2
	164-119
	I
	25

	Tambet Laur
Piret Ahosepp
	19-21
21-14
	18-21
21-10
	
	21-13
21-8
	18-21
16-21
	3 – 4
	148-140
	4
	20

	Toivo Vaks
Ain Ant

Maie Bernhardt
	21-18
5-21
	11-21
8-21
	13-21
8-21
	
	15-21
15-21
	1 – 7
	93-165
	5
	19

	Rainer Kongas
Liina Tikko
	8-21
20-21
	15-21
15-21
	21-18
21-16
	21-15
21-15
	
	4 - 3
	142-148
	III
	21


